
DWAYNE COX MEMORIAL XC INVITE - GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Taylor Middle-High School 00:28:08.65 38

2 Baker County HS 00:29:32.54 58

3 Palatka HS 00:29:29.06 64

4 Crescent City MS/HS 00:30:45.64 74

5 Interlachen HS 00:34:17.38 116

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Clay High School 00:24:15.51 4

Leesburg HS 00:26:25.69 4

Belmont Academy Charter School 00:27:23.51 4
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DWAYNE COX MEMORIAL XC INVITE - GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Taylor Middle-High School 00:28:08.65 7 38

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 1179 Linda Aviles 00:25:14.16 2

2 10 1178 Vanessa Alejo 00:25:37.66 3

3 19 1388 Ava Ramos 00:29:38.01 9

4 21 1389 Vanessa Renteria 00:29:44.68 11

5 23 1390 Haley Ross 00:30:28.74 13

6 27 1386 Briana Clingan 00:31:03.92 (17)

7 47 1391 Julie Rubio 00:37:56.94 (30)

2 Baker County HS 00:29:32.54 9 58

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 285 Savannah Pelfrey 00:26:41.42 4

2 16 278 Cyanne Carey 00:28:13.24 6

3 17 284 Kerrigan Pelfrey 00:28:58.15 7

4 30 282 Kara Dennison 00:31:29.84 19

5 33 283 Chloe Gray 00:32:20.07 22

6 42 287 Elissa Wood 00:36:27.33 (28)

7 44 280 Hunter Craig 00:36:34.41 (29)

3 Palatka HS 00:29:29.06 6 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 1162 Ymira Passmore 00:24:26.46 1

2 20 1165 Tremiya Watts 00:29:42.63 10

3 22 1164 Brianna Watts 00:29:55.11 12

4 31 1167 Peyton Wilkinson 00:31:31.39 20

5 32 1163 Avyranna Rodgers 00:31:49.74 21

6 34 1166 Kendall Wilkinson 00:32:34.11 (23)

4 Crescent City MS/HS 00:30:45.64 14 74

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 316 Zuri Villanueva 00:28:11.93 5

2 24 300 Marisol Alvarado 00:30:43.89 14

3 25 312 Alizey Solis 00:30:51.66 15

4 26 306 Symiah Gillon 00:30:54.36 16

5 36 308 Miriam Ocampo 00:33:06.40 24

6 37 305 Valerie Garcia 00:33:12.83 (25)

7 38 302 Mayte Cortez 00:33:16.29 (26)

5 Interlachen HS 00:34:17.38 5 116

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 319 Erin Jacobsen 00:29:09.40 8

2 28 318 Susanna Dezelan 00:31:23.12 18

3 39 320 Graci McDonald 00:33:45.94 27

4 48 1153 June Mitchum 00:37:58.99 31

5 50 1154 Alaina Sullivan 00:39:09.45 32
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DWAYNE COX MEMORIAL XC INVITE - GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 298 Kaygen Williamson SO 00:22:45.44 Clay High School

2 0 1157 Alicia Jiang SR 00:22:57.71 Leesburg HS

3 0 297 Savannah Hill SO 00:24:06.01 Clay High School

4 0 292 Vanessa Todd FR 00:24:12.25 Belmont Academy Charter School

5 1 1162 Ymira Passmore SO 00:24:26.46 Palatka HS

6 0 295 Madisyn Blackburn SR 00:24:30.69 Clay High School

7 0 290 Kendall Todd 7th 00:24:38.92 Belmont Academy Charter School

8 2 1179 Linda Aviles JR 00:25:14.16 Taylor Middle-High School

9 0 1159 Addison Palsgrove SR 00:25:23.40 Leesburg HS

10 3 1178 Vanessa Alejo JR 00:25:37.66 Taylor Middle-High School

11 0 294 Gabriella Barrios SO 00:25:39.91 Clay High School

12 0 1158 Laurynn Lackey SR 00:25:54.14 Leesburg HS

13 4 285 Savannah Pelfrey SR 00:26:41.42 Baker County HS

14 0 291 Reese Todd 6th 00:27:46.02 Belmont Academy Charter School

15 5 316 Zuri Villanueva JR 00:28:11.93 Crescent City MS/HS

16 6 278 Cyanne Carey JR 00:28:13.24 Baker County HS

17 7 284 Kerrigan Pelfrey FR 00:28:58.15 Baker County HS

18 8 319 Erin Jacobsen JR 00:29:09.40 Interlachen HS

19 9 1388 Ava Ramos JR 00:29:38.01 Taylor Middle-High School

20 10 1165 Tremiya Watts 8th 00:29:42.63 Palatka HS

21 11 1389 Vanessa Renteria SR 00:29:44.68 Taylor Middle-High School

22 12 1164 Brianna Watts 8th 00:29:55.11 Palatka HS

23 13 1390 Haley Ross SO 00:30:28.74 Taylor Middle-High School

24 14 300 Marisol Alvarado FR 00:30:43.89 Crescent City MS/HS

25 15 312 Alizey Solis FR 00:30:51.66 Crescent City MS/HS

26 16 306 Symiah Gillon FR 00:30:54.36 Crescent City MS/HS

27 (17) 1386 Briana Clingan SO 00:31:03.92 Taylor Middle-High School

28 18 318 Susanna Dezelan FR 00:31:23.12 Interlachen HS

29 0 1160 Jossianys Parrilla FR 00:31:27.52 Leesburg HS

30 19 282 Kara Dennison JR 00:31:29.84 Baker County HS

31 20 1167 Peyton Wilkinson FR 00:31:31.39 Palatka HS

32 21 1163 Avyranna Rodgers FR 00:31:49.74 Palatka HS

33 22 283 Chloe Gray FR 00:32:20.07 Baker County HS

34 (23) 1166 Kendall Wilkinson 7th 00:32:34.11 Palatka HS

35 0 288 Alyssa Hopkins SR 00:32:56.85 Belmont Academy Charter School

36 24 308 Miriam Ocampo SR 00:33:06.40 Crescent City MS/HS

37 (25) 305 Valerie Garcia FR 00:33:12.83 Crescent City MS/HS

38 (26) 302 Mayte Cortez FR 00:33:16.29 Crescent City MS/HS

39 27 320 Graci McDonald JR 00:33:45.94 Interlachen HS

40 0 303 Paisley Flannery FR 00:35:17.98 Crescent City MS/HS

41 0 299 Jennifer Alvarado JR 00:36:27.20 Crescent City MS/HS

42 (28) 287 Elissa Wood FR 00:36:27.33 Baker County HS

43 0 309 Araceli Otero JR 00:36:29.66 Crescent City MS/HS

44 (29) 280 Hunter Craig FR 00:36:34.41 Baker County HS

45 0 286 Kaitlyn Smotherman SO 00:36:36.73 Baker County HS

46 0 301 Alma Arias SR 00:37:30.87 Crescent City MS/HS

47 (30) 1391 Julie Rubio 7th 00:37:56.94 Taylor Middle-High School

48 31 1153 June Mitchum FR 00:37:58.99 Interlachen HS

49 0 313 Isabella Torres SR 00:38:33.25 Crescent City MS/HS

50 32 1154 Alaina Sullivan FR 00:39:09.45 Interlachen HS

51 0 315 Kayleen Vasquez JR 00:40:10.80 Crescent City MS/HS
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DWAYNE COX MEMORIAL XC INVITE - GIRLS

52 0 279 Abigail Clemons FR 00:40:11.62 Baker County HS

53 0 310 Yartiza Pelayo JR 00:40:52.17 Crescent City MS/HS
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